Grains

Garlic rice

Cauliflower rice

Proteins

Coconut corlander beef

Garlic chilli prawns

Seabass with cooked tomato salsa
Lemon capers squid

Home-made f1sh patty (2pcs)

Lemongrass chicken

Vegetables

Pumpkin egg croquettes

Miso eggplant
Creamy spinach

Corn strips

Salads/Sides

Ramen egg
Spicy lotus root

Leafy salad

Potato salad
Coleslaw
Soup of the day

Broccoli w/ tangy mayo

TOP U

5 your
¢y NOSH  own bowl

(o

1.5
1.8

4.2
4.0
4.0
4.6
3.0
3.6

1.5
1.8
2.0
1.9
1.2
2.5
1.8



TOP
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Coffee Non- Coffee
[ced +50c¢ [ced +50c¢
[atte 50 Hot chocolate 5.0
Cappuccino 50 Green tea latte 0.0
Flat white 50 )
Juices
Mocha 6.0 Heart Beet 0.0
Long black 4.5 Vitamin See 50
Espresso 4.0 Summer Lovin’ 0.0
Double espresso 4.5
o Soft drinks
Options
Hazelnut/caramel/vanilla 0.5 Coke 29
Soy milk 10 Coke zero 25
Almond milk 10 |
Oat Milk 1.0 Sprite 2.9
Soda water 25
Tea |
Volvic water 2.0
Farl grey 3.0
knglish breaktast 3.0
Peppermint 3.0
(Green tea 3.0
Chamomile 3.0
Dessert
Matcha miso muffin 3.5 Double peanut butter 3.0
L emnon loaf 50 chocolate muffin

Biscoff fudge brownie 3.5 Pineapple coconut slice 3.3

Almond strawberry slice 3.5 Butter pecan bar 1.2

Banana walnut loaf 35
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Available 1:30PM onwards

Chicken satay (3 fat sticks) 58
Prawn [Titters (spes) 3.8
Corn [ritters with sourcream sauce (spes) 3.3
Lemongrass wings las
Baked pasta (tomato based with chicken) 0.5
Loaded [r1es 3.5

Grilled cheese sandwich 52




